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East Coast
Carlot

Novembers, 1978
Choice 3 steers steady to

2.00 lower, full decline late.
Prime special fed veal not
established. Good and
Choice boning veal steady to
firm. Fresh pork loins 1.00
lower than Monday’s limited
test.

STEERBEEF
10Loads

" Choice 3 700-900 lbs. 81.00-
82.00, mostly 81.00, 1.50-2.00
lower. Choice 4 650-800 lbs.
76.50-77.00.

STEERBEEF
5Loads

Formula sales late
iyesterdaybase.
9 Choice 3 600-900 lbs. 83.00-

83J50, steady.

HEIFERBEEF
2 Loads

Formula sales late
yesterday base; Choice 3
500-700 lbs. 80.25.

BEEF CUTS
Choice 3
6 Loads

Steer hinds 145-190 lbs. pt.
Ids. 93.00, firm; fores 130-
210 lbs. 74.00; arm chucks 90-
130 lbs. pt. Id. 71.00; rounds,
steer 60-85 lbs. 94.00, part
load 92.00.

LAMB CARCASS
Choice &Prime 3-4

2Loads
55 lbs. down part loads

125.00.
FRESH PORK CUTS

11Loads
Compared to Monday, 14

lbs. down 95.00; 14-17 lbs.
93.50-94.00, .50-1.00 Iwr.

CURED AND
PROCESSED MEATS

9Loads
Semi-bnls. hams 14-17 lbs.

125.00, firm; boneless hams
13-17 lbs. 155.00, firm; No. 1
sliced bacon vacuum pack
111.00, steady; Franks 70
beef, 30 pork 1 lb. pack 81.00,
steady.

BONELESS BEEF
' 4V2 Loads

90 pet. chem. lean, fresh,
116.00 part load; 90 pet
chem. lean, frozen 117.00.

VEALCARCASS
HIDE ON

Prime (Special Fed); 180-
240 lbs. nosales reported.

BONING TYPE
Good& Choice

Northeastern Suppliers:
65-75 lbs. 106.00-109.00, all
steady tofirm; 55-64 lbs. 104-
107.00; 45-54 lbs. 102.00-
105.00; 3544 lbs. 100.00-
103.00; 34 lbs. down 98.00-
101.00.

Midwest and West Coast

Livestock market an

Located 1 mileSouth of Gap
on East Side ofRt. 41.

INSECTICIDES
IM-PRUV-ALL

MM\m

Suppliers: 70-80 lbs. 108.00,
all steady; 60-70 lbs. 106.00;
50-60 lbs. 104.00; 40-50 lbs.
102.00; 3040 lbs. 100.00.

Marketcourtesy ofUSDA.

Pa. Auction
Summary

Thursday,November 9,1978
CATTLE 3481. Compared

to 5419 last week and 6713 a
year ago. Compared with
last week’s market,
slaughter steers steady to $2
lower. SI. heifers steady to
weak. SI. cows steady to
$2.00 higher. SI. bullocks
steady to $l.OO lower. SI.
bulls strong to $2.00 higher.A
few High Choice & Prime yg
3-5 si. steers 55.35-56.50;
Choice YG 24 53.25-55.75;
Good 49.00-53.50; Standard
46.00-50.00, few Utility 42.00
47.00; si. heifers 53.00-53.75;
Good 46.00-50.00; Standard
40.0046.00; Utility & Com-
mercial si. cows 40.5045.00;
Cutters 39.5042.75; Canner&
L. Cutter 36.0040.00, Shells

;
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ANCHOR ANIMAL HEALTHPRODUCTS
+FAST SERVICE ON MAILOR PHONE ORDERS

+FREE CATALOGFROM THE AREA’S
FULL SERVICE VETERINARYDISTRIBUTORS

FRANKLIN BROS.
Farm Supply

PHONE: 215-252-1333
1235 CedarvilleRoad Easton, Pa. 18042

Vr\

jf'twiivnT martTiT 'j
[ HAY AND STRAW SALE J
> EVERY WEDNESDAY -12:00 NOON j

WE BUY ON ORDERS.
WE ALSO BUY HAY & STRAW PRIVATELY,► For More Information A

Phone 717-442-9221 Wed. Only
\ or 215-445-5303 f

FARMERS
ATTENTION!!

SPRAY MATERIALS

COIMKLIM PRODUCTS
Check Our Prices Before You Buy.

MELVIN R. WEAVER

downto 30.00; few Choice si.
bullocks 52.0056.75, Good
48.0051.75; Standard 43.00
49.00; Utility Yield Grade #1
10002200 lbs. 47.25-54.00,
Yield Grade #2 9001650 lbs.
44.5050.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: few
Choice 300600 lbs. steers
58.00-69.00, Good 300750 lbs.
49.0058.00; few Good 300700
lbs. heifers 37.5053.50.

CALVES 1936. Compared
to 3715 last week and 4379 a
year ago. Vealers steady to
$2.00 lower. Few Prime
vealers 90.0095.00, Choice
78.0090.00; Good 70.0080.00;
Standard & Good 90110 lbs.
70.0080.00; 7090 lbs. 60.00
74.00. few Utility 50100 lbs.
40.0065.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi.
Bulls 90120 lbs. 75.0091.00;
Hoi. Heifers 80130 lbs. 75.00
135.00.

HOGS 6087. Compared to
6440 lastyear and 6754 ayear
ago. Barrows and gilts $l.OO
to 1.50 lower. US No. 1-2 200
240 lbs. barrows & gilts 50.50
51.50, few 52.50; No. 1-3 200
250 lbs. 50.00-51.25; No. 2-3
190-260 lbs. 48.00-50.00. SOWS
75 cents to $l.OO lower. US
No. 1-3 300-575 lbs. sows
43.0048.75, No. 2-3 300-600
lbs. 38.0044.00. BOARS 32.00
40.00.

P’EEDER PIGS 1407.
Compared to 1559 last week
and 1856 ayear ago, market
steady to strong. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 22.00
45.00 per head, No. 1-3 35-60
lbs. 35.00-52.00.

GRADED FEEDER PIGS
3317. All sales cwt. Com-
pared with 4347 head last
week and 2758 head a year
ago. Feeder pigs mostly
$2.00-9.00 lower per. US No.
1-23040 lbs. 105.00-136.00,40
50 lbs. 100.00-128.00,5085 lbs.
76.00110.00; US No. 2-3 3040
lbs. 92.00118.00, 4065 lbs.
75.00104.00; 65-80 lbs. 75.00
80.00; US No. 3 3050 lbs.
84.00105.00. Utility 30-60 lbs.
55.0087.00.

2213Leabrook Road, Lancaster, PA 17601
Ph; 717-898-8354 or 569-6576

SHEEP 285. Compared to
563 last week and 563 a year
ago. Wooled si. lambs steady
to $l.OO higher. Choice 75-115
lbs. 58.00-62.00, few 66.00;
Good 60-95 lbs. 50.00-59.00;
Slaughter ewes 10.00-29.00.

Middleburg
Auction

Middleburg,Pa.
November 7,1978

CATTLE 219. Choice
slaughter steers 52.75-55.75,
Good 48.50-53.50, Standard
46.0048.50. Choice slaughter

7Uncaster Farming, Saturday, November 11,1978-

auction news
heifers 50.00-53.75, Good
46.00- Standard 42.00-
46.00. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 42.00-44.85,
few to 46.00, Cutters 40.00-
43.75, Canner & Low Cutter
36.00- Shells down to
33.00. Choice slaughter
bullocks 50.25-54.50, Good
47.00- Yield Grade #1
1200-1640 lbs. slaughter bulls
48.00- yield grade #2
800-1200 lbs. 45.00-48.00. Good
300-700 lbs. feeder steers
60.00-

CALVES 123. Prime
vealers 90.00-93.50, Choice
85.00- Good 80.00-85.00,
Standard & Good 90-110 lbs.
75.00- 70-90 lbs. 60.00-
75.00. Farm Calves, holstein
bulls 95-115 lbs. 75.00-83.50;
holstein heifers 80-150 lbs.
85.00-

HOGS 693. (Monday,
November 6,1978). US No. 1-
2 210-230 lbs. barrows & gilts
50.50-51.60, No. 1-3 230-260
lbs. 50.00-50.50, No. 2-3 190-
280 lbs. 48.00-50.00.US No. 1-3
300-550 lbs. sows 45.00-48.75,
No. 2-3 300-600 lbs. 38.00-
45.00. Boars 200-680 lbs.
35.00-

FEEDER PIGS 427. US
No. 1-3 10-20 lbs. feeder pigs
17.00- per head, No. 1-3
2040 lbs. 25.0042.00, No. 1-3
40-50 lbs 42.00-52.00 per
head.

SHEEP 31. Choice 90-115
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs
54.00-58.50, Good 50.00-54.00.
Slaughter etfes 15.00-22.00.

Market courtesy of PDA.

Valley
Livestock
Valley Stockyards

Athens, Pa.
Monday,November 6

Reported receipts of 420
calves, 164 cows, 50heifers, 3
sheep, 13 lambs, 98 hogs, 32
bulls, and 19 steers. Cattle
market higher and calf
market steady.

Holstein heifer calves to
109.00; veals 70.01W7.50;
bobs, 90 to 110 lbs. 85.00
90.00; bobs, 80 lbs. and down
65.00-75.00; grassers and
feeders 45.0089.00; lambs
55.0058.00; sheep 20.00-
30.00; hogs, 200 to 250 lbs.
47.50-52.50; sows 38.0045.00;
boars 38.0042.00; pigs 15.00
45.00; heifers 42.0045.00;
steers, feeder 60.0070.00;
steers, common 45.0050.00;
bulls 45.00-53.00; cows, good
42.0045.00; cows, medium
39.0041.00; cows, poor or
small 33.0036.00; small
horses to 110.00; ponies 35.00
60.00; goats 15.0040.00.

\ BEEFALO HYBRID CATTLE
BRED BEEFALO FOR SALE

I - Rapid gams on grass and roughage
'

- 55-65 lb. Births-up to 1100 lb yearling.
- Visit our farm and see our animals

In stock SEMEN $ l2 an ampule
Vz & V* Blood Bulls & Heifers
BEEFALO N & J

4270 Quakerbridge Rd.
Princeton, NJ 08540 609-896-0336 *

Member World Beefalo Association v


